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January 2021 Crossword

British English spelling

C1, C2 etc. indicates which column

houses the first letter

Short forms/abbreviations are
indicated by ‘Abb’

C1 c2

3

c5

c8

C12

Ci3

Ci4

Ci5

Ci6

c17

Cci8

C19

Cc20
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